Specialist in the field of solar mounting systems
CONTACT DETAILS | DEVELOPER AND PRODUCER OF SOLAR MOUNTING SYSTEMS
Van der Valk Solar Systems + International
Westernesse 18 - 2635 BG  Den Hoorn, The Netherlands
+31 174 25 49 99
Valk Solar Systems UK + IE
+44 1304 89 76 58
Valk Solar Systems Ibérica
+34 699 326 544
Valk Solar Systems Nordics
+46 7 25 27 00 66
Den Hoorn, June 22, 2022
Subject: Phasing out black Side++ profiles (7017…ZW) and connector (724863ZW)
Dear customer,
In this product update we would like to inform you that from July 1, we shall be removing the black-coated Side++ profiles
(7017…ZW) and the associated connector (724863ZW) from the standard delivery programme. The reason for this change
is the low level of demand for black profiles that has been evident for some time: installers tend to choose the standard
aluminium-coloured mounting profiles because they are practically invisible in the PV installation.
This means that, after the current stock is finished, no more black Side++ profiles and connectors will be kept in stock.
Side++ in black
The overview below specifies the black Side++ profile lengths that will soon no longer be available.
The profile highlighted in blue will remain available for ordering, but only in complete packages with 2 m lengths (of 84
profiles). The delivery time will continue to be the standard 4-6 weeks.
ValkPVplanner
From July 1 the ValkPVplanner will contain only the standard aluminium-coloured Side++ profiles, which will be added to
the list of materials.
We trust that this is sufficient information for your purposes. If you have any questions or comments, please do not
hesitate to contact us.
Best regards.
Paul van der Meer
Operations Manager
Van der Valk Solar Systems
Article number Description Image
701701122ZW Alu. Side++ profile L=1122 mm (extra long) - Black
701702185ZW Alu. Side++ profile L=2185 mm (extra long) - Black
701703248ZW Alu. Side++ profile L=3248 mm (extra long) - Black
701704311ZW Alu. Side++ profile L=4311 mm (extra long) - Black
701705374ZW Alu. Side++ profile L=5374 mm (extra long) - Black
701706437ZW Alu. Side++ profile L=6437 mm (extra long) - Black